Registered Name
RILEY'S RALLY

KEG CREEK HANNAH
BLACK CLOUD

FUNKE'S SHOT IN THE DARK

Registered Name

TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY
TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

DE MADISON LAST CLOUD

LIL MOHAWK'S RYDER LIBBY

Registered Name
ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

BOMB SQUAD'S PITTER PATTER

CASH'S WHITEWATER FREIGHT TREYN

FIELD OF DREAMS CASH
TNT KAYCEE KANGARO

GIZMO'S TWISTED WINDFALL

HANSEN OUTFITTERS
5/8/2022 - 5/8/2022

Pointing Division: Singles
Dog
RILEY
HANNAH
CLOUD

0ZZIE

Pointing Division: Amateurs
Dog
PENNY
ROK C
ROK C
BUD

LIBBY

Flushing Division: Singles
Dog
JUDGE
TAYLOR
TREYN
CASH
KAYCEE

GlZzMO

HANSEN'S HANNAH THE BIG YELLA BANANA HANNAH

HANNAH'S SONG OF SOUTH

ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

Registered Name

SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY
SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY
BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL
GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA
GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA
CLYDE'S LITTLE RENEGADE
PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

REMUS

JUDGE

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog
RUBY
RUBY
STELLA
XENA
XENA
BONNIE
Lizzy

STELLA

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

9th

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

8th

HPH

10

HPH

10

HPH
18
16
14
12

10

HPH

20

16

14

10
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HANSEN OUTFITTERS
5/8/2022 - 5/8/2022

GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY OAKLEY 9th

GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY OAKLEY 10th

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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